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Date Start Event Name Location Notes
Mon 08/03/2015 8:30 am VGGF @ Homestead Invitational Orchard Ridge Golf Course
Wed 08/05/2015 9:00 am VGGF @ Huntington North Invitational Huntington North High School CLHS 9th Place
Thu 08/06/2015 9:00 am VGGF @ Muncie Central Invitational Muncie Central High School
Thu 08/13/2015 4:00 pm V/RGGF v. Carroll / Bishop Dwenger McMillen Park Golf Course
Sat 08/15/2015 9:00 am VGGF - Concordia Invitational Foster Park Golf Course CLHS 8th Place
Sat 08/22/2015 TBD V/RGGF @ New Haven Invitational New Haven High School CLHS 9th Place
Mon 08/24/2015 3:30 pm V/RGGF @ Bellmont / Canterbury Bellmont Senior High School
Tue 08/25/2015 3:30 pm V/RGGF @ Bishop Dwenger Bishop Dwenger High School L (CLHS 212 - BDHS 178)
Thu 08/27/2015 5:30 pm V/RGGF @ South Side South Side High School W (CLHS 208 - SSHS N/S)
Tue 09/01/2015 5:30 pm V/RGGF @ North Side North Side High School W (CLHS 187 - NSHS 219)
Thu 09/03/2015 3:30 pm V/RGGF v. Bishop Luers McMillen Park Golf Course
Tue 09/08/2015 5:30 pm V/RGGF v. Northrop McMillen Park Golf Course W (CLHS 189 - NHS 194)
Thu 09/10/2015 5:30 pm V/RGGF v. Wayne McMillen Park Golf Course W (CLHS 181 - WHS 241)
Sat 09/12/2015 TBD VGGF @ SAC Meet McMillen Park Golf Course CLHS 4th Place
Tue 09/15/2015 5:30 pm V/RGGF v. Snider McMillen Park Golf Course L (CLHS 192 - SHS 177)
Wed 09/16/2015 3:30 pm V/RGGF v. New Haven McMillen Park Golf Course
Sat 09/19/2015 TBD VGGF @ Sectional UNKNOWN
Sat 09/26/2015 TBD VGGF @ Regional UNKNOWN
Fri 10/02/2015 TBD VGGF @ State UNKNOWN
Sat 10/03/2015 TBD VGGF @ State UNKNOWN


